
3 PROVA TROFEO CALABRIA 2021    (8)

14/06/2021
12.42

 11/06 - 13/06/2021 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** FINALE  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1    4FORTINO MASSIMO 1 CL103  24  24   4 8   4 8

   2   4 5PERNA FRANCESCO 1 - MA CL116  25  23   4 8   4 8

   3   5 1VENTRE ANTONINO 1 CL62591  24  23   4 7   4 7

   4   9 1CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 1 CL6292  24  23   4 7   4 7

   5   4 9CARBONE NICOLA 1 CL21384  22  24   4 6   4 6

   6  1 0 7GALLUCCIO ROCCO GIUSEPPE 3 CL83589  22  24   4 6   4 6

   7   9 8CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 CL83368  23  23   4 6   4 6

   8  1 1 2MUNGO IVAN 1 CL48459  24  22   4 6   4 6

   9   9 9FILICE BRUNO E CL19046  25  21   4 6   4 6

  1 0  1 0 1DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 CL19604  21  24   4 5   4 5

  1 1   3 8MARCHESE ALESSANDRO 2 CL72030  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 2  1 1 5GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 CL33136  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 3   2 7MARRA FRANCESCO 1 CL43469  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 4   9 3SINICROPI ANTONINO 1 CL41230  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 5  1 0 2DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 CL39370  22  23   4 5   4 5

  1 6   4 7MESSINA VINCENZO 1 CL1193  23  22   4 5   4 5

  1 7   5 3SOLANO DOMENICO 3 CL88476  23  22   4 5   4 5

  1 8  1 1 7PASSERI FULVIO 2 CL48038  24  21   4 5   4 5

  1 9   3 9ZAGARESE ANTONIO 3 CL91098  19  25   4 4   4 4

  2 0    5PERNA PIETRO 2 CL83031  20  24   4 4   4 4

  2 1   3 0FORGIONE GIOVANNI 2 - VE CL70226  20  24   4 4   4 4

  2 2   8 6PIGNATARO MASSIMO 1 CL31447  21  23   4 4   4 4

  2 3   3 5BATTISTA ESPEDITO 2 CL41287  21  23   4 4   4 4

  2 4   8 5NOTARO VITO ANTONIO 1 CL21170  21  23   4 4   4 4

  2 5   1 3MARTINO ANTONINO FAUSTO 2 - VE CL612  22  22   4 4   4 4

  2 6   2 6AQUILA ANTONINO 3 CL94492  22  22   4 4   4 4

  2 7    7RUSSO QUINTINO 2 - VE CL6149  22  22   4 4   4 4

  2 8  1 0 8CHIAPPETTA CARMINE 2 CL33018  23  21   4 4   4 4

  2 9  1 0 4PALETTA SALVATORE 2 CL37444  23  21   4 4   4 4

  3 0   9 2BEVACQUA GAETANO 2 CL46358  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 1   2 5VIOLANTE FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2 CL6210  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 2   1 5AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 CL16292  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 3   6 9INTRIERI ALESSIO 2 CL66033  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 4   6 5LOPEZ GIUSEPPE 3 - VE CL25060  21  22   4 3   4 3

  3 5   5 0GREGORINI ANTONIO 1 CL61  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 6   5 5SPADAFORA FRANCESCO 1 CL29500  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 7   4 8COSMANO GAETANO 1 CL91776  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 8   4 6TERRANOVA ANNUNZIATO 3 CL96002  22  21   4 3   4 3

  3 9   7 5MUNNO SILVIA 2 - LA CL85022  22  21   4 3   4 3

  4 0   5 8PEDACE FRANCESCO 1 CL37002  23  20   4 3   4 3

  4 1   3 1RUGARI ROCCO 2 - MA CL755  19  23   4 2   4 2

  4 2   2 1SPOSATO ROBERTO 3 CL48363  20  22   4 2   4 2

  4 3   2 9AQUILA GAETANO 3 CL94493  21  21   4 2   4 2

  4 4   1 9MORELLO NATALE 2 - VE SC74771  21  21   4 2   4 2

  4 5   8 2LEONETTI GIUSEPPE 2 - VE CL62  21  21   4 2   4 2
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*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** FINALE  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  4 6   9 0CAMPICELLI DAVIDE 1 CL70232  21  21   4 2   4 2

  4 7   7 7PRANNO FRANCO ROCCO 2 CL64002  21  21   4 2   4 2

  4 8   3 4CARBONE PASQUALE 1 CL41288  21  21   4 2   4 2

  4 9   6 1CAMPOLONGO SAVERIO 3 CL80029  22  20   4 2   4 2

  5 0   9 5BENEDETTO ANTONINO 3 CL64326  23  19   4 2   4 2

  5 1  1 1 4MEDICI FILIPPO 2 - MA CL165  19  22   4 1   4 1

  5 2   4 4CACOZZA TOMMASO 2 CL88001  19  22   4 1   4 1

  5 3   9 7BOSCHELLI ETTORE 1 CL80829  19  22   4 1   4 1

  5 4   7 9FRASCA POMPEO 3 - VE CL88633  19  22   4 1   4 1

  5 5  1 0 0PUGLIESE LUIGI FRANCESCO 1 CL39019  20  21   4 1   4 1

  5 6   6 6PREITE FRANCESCO 3 - VE CL65  21  20   4 1   4 1

  5 7   5 9COSTA AGOSTINO 1 CL16656  21  20   4 1   4 1

  5 8   4 0ROSSI ALBERTO 1 CL99  21  20   4 1   4 1

  5 9  1 1 0LAGONIA GIULIANO EMANUELE 1 CL83441  22  19   4 1   4 1

  6 0   7 3IAZZOLINO ETTORE GIUSEPPE 3 CL200146  22  19   4 1   4 1

  6 1  1 0 3COMITO CARLO 2 - VE CL37588  18  22   4 0   4 0

  6 2  1 0 5PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATORE 3 CL94308  18  22   4 0   4 0

  6 3   9 6GRECO PIETRO 3 - VE CL7  19  21   4 0   4 0

  6 4   5 2PERRONE F 3 PE  19  21   4 0   4 0

  6 5  1 1 3DE SANTIS DANIELE OTTAVIO 3 - SG CL96557  20  20   4 0   4 0

  6 6   2 3FORTUGNO GAETANO 2 CL88243  22  18   4 0   4 0

  6 7   1 8CAPALBO FRANCESCO 2 CL80812  22  18   4 0   4 0

  6 8  1 1 1ALEMANNO GIORGIO 2 CL46092  23  17   4 0   4 0

  6 9   5 7DE MARCO RAFFAELE 3 CL62020  17  22   3 9   3 9

  7 0   8 9DE STEFANO GIORGIO SALVATORE 3 CL94499  19  20   3 9   3 9

  7 1   3 2SURACE DIEGO 2 - MA CL16591  19  20   3 9   3 9

  7 2   7 8MORRONE PASQUALE 3 - VE CL74  20  19   3 9   3 9

  7 3  1 1 8NICOLETTI PIETRO 1 - VE CL1431  20  19   3 9   3 9

  7 4   4 3MARANO FRANCESCO 3 CL200211  22  17   3 9   3 9

  7 5    2PORCINO GAETANO 3 CL48259  16  22   3 8   3 8

  7 6   8 3DE VINCENZO FABIO 3 CL96005  17  21   3 8   3 8

  7 7    9CASOPPERO CATALDO 3 CL48205  17  21   3 8   3 8

  7 8   5 6PICCOLO VITO 3 CL91113  19  19   3 8   3 8

  7 9    3LAFACE GAETANO 2 - VE CL48260  19  19   3 8   3 8

  8 0  1 0 9FAZZOLARI SALVATORE 1 - VE CL1098  19  19   3 8   3 8

  8 1   8 4CATANI FABRIZIO 3 CL35031  15  22   3 7   3 7

  8 2   6 4TOTEDA PASQUALE 3 CL46021  18  19   3 7   3 7

  8 3   3 6PILO' ANTONIO 2 CL25103  19  18   3 7   3 7

  8 4   1 7POLIMENI GIUSEPPE 3 CL58144  16  20   3 6   3 6

  8 5   6 7SPINA ROBERTO 3 - MA CL6023  16  20   3 6   3 6

  8 6   6 3MANCINA PIERO ANTONIO 2 - VE CL6043  17  19   3 6   3 6

  8 7   9 4SCIARRONE DOMENICO 1 CL39230  17  19   3 6   3 6

  8 8    1PENNA VINCENZO 2 - VE CL25196  18  18   3 6   3 6

  8 9   8 8BARRECA DOMENICO 3 - VE CL155  18  18   3 6   3 6

  9 0  1 1 9NANCI LEONARDO 2 CL310  19  17   3 6   3 6
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*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** FINALE  ***

==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tess. S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. Ame. Note
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
  9 1   3 3LUPPINO VINCENZO 3 - VE CL751  19  17   3 6   3 6

  9 2   6 2ALOIA GIANCARLO 2 - VE CL82  21  15   3 6   3 6

  9 3   1 1CAMPOLO GIOVANNI 2 - VE CL23304  16  19   3 5   3 5

  9 4   8 0GRISOLIA LEONARDO 3 - VE CL70470  15  19   3 4   3 4

  9 5   2 8VOTANO DOMENICO 3 - MA CL43240  14  17   3 1   3 1

  9 6   2 4GAMBARDELLA VINCENZO 3 CL83819  19  12   3 1   3 1

  9 7  1 0 6DRAGO VINCENZO 3 CL62101  16  14   3 0   3 0

  9 8   3 7GIORNO FABIO 3 CL94115  16  14   3 0   3 0

  9 9  1 1 6COMMISSO VINCENZO 3 CL66196  16  14   3 0   3 0

 1 0 0   6 0DE LUCA SERAFINO 3 - MA CL47  13  15   2 8   2 8

 1 0 1   1 2PARISI DOMENICO 3 - VE CL72364  14  14   2 8   2 8

 1 0 2   8 7PUGLIESE EROS 3 CL200075  9  9   1 8   1 8
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*** CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE  ALLA SERIE 2   ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S. 1 S. 2 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   1 1 TAV REGGIO   9 1CANNIZZARO DOMENICO 1 -   2 4   2 3   4 7

  2 7MARRA FRANCESCO 1 -   2 2   2 3   4 5

  9 3SINICROPI ANTONINO 1 -   2 2   2 3   4 5

  3 0FORGIONE GIOVANNI 2 - VE   2 0   2 4   4 4

  2 6AQUILA ANTONINO 3 -   2 2   2 2   4 4

  9 2BEVACQUA GAETANO 2 -   2 1   2 2   4 3

Totale Squadra  1 3 1  1 3 7  2 6 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   2 1 TRANQUILLA   5 1VENTRE ANTONINO 1 -   2 4   2 3   4 7

  4 9CARBONE NICOLA 1 -   2 2   2 4   4 6

 1 0 1DE DOMENICO SALVATORE 2 -   2 1   2 4   4 5

 1 0 2DE LUCA SALVATORE 1 -   2 2   2 3   4 5

  5 3SOLANO DOMENICO 3 -   2 3   2 2   4 5

  5 2PERRONE F 3 -   1 9   2 1   4 0

Totale Squadra  1 3 1  1 3 7  2 6 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   3 1 LO STORMO    4FORTINO MASSIMO 1 -   2 4   2 4   4 8

  3 9ZAGARESE ANTONIO 3 -   1 9   2 5   4 4

   5PERNA PIETRO 2 -   2 0   2 4   4 4

 1 0 8CHIAPPETTA CARMINE 2 -   2 3   2 1   4 4

  6 9INTRIERI ALESSIO 2 -   2 1   2 2   4 3

  5 5SPADAFORA FRANCESCO 1 -   2 2   2 1   4 3

Totale Squadra  1 2 9  1 3 7  2 6 6
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   4 1 TORRETTA  1 0 7GALLUCCIO ROCCO GIUSEPPE 3 -   2 2   2 4   4 6

  9 8CAPOGRECO FRANCESCO 1 -   2 3   2 3   4 6

  2 1SPOSATO ROBERTO 3 -   2 0   2 2   4 2

  1 9MORELLO NATALE 2 - VE   2 1   2 1   4 2

 1 1 4MEDICI FILIPPO 2 - MA   1 9   2 2   4 1

  2 3FORTUGNO GAETANO 2 -   2 2   1 8   4 0

Totale Squadra  1 2 7  1 3 0  2 5 7
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   5 1 GARZO   4 7MESSINA VINCENZO 1 -   2 3   2 2   4 5

  3 5BATTISTA ESPEDITO 2 -   2 1   2 3   4 4

  4 8COSMANO GAETANO 1 -   2 2   2 1   4 3

  3 1RUGARI ROCCO 2 - MA   1 9   2 3   4 2

  3 4CARBONE PASQUALE 1 -   2 1   2 1   4 2

  3 2SURACE DIEGO 2 - MA   1 9   2 0   3 9

Totale Squadra  1 2 5  1 3 0  2 5 5
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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*** CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE  ALLA SERIE 2   ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
Pos. Cat. Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S. 1 S. 2 Tot.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====

   6 1 FINITA   3 8MARCHESE ALESSANDRO 2 -   2 2   2 3   4 5

  7 5MUNNO SILVIA 2 - LA   2 2   2 1   4 3

  4 0ROSSI ALBERTO 1 -   2 1   2 0   4 1

  5 7DE MARCO RAFFAELE 3 -   1 7   2 2   3 9

  5 6PICCOLO VITO 3 -   1 9   1 9   3 8

  6 2ALOIA GIANCARLO 2 - VE   2 1   1 5   3 6

Totale Squadra  1 2 2  1 2 0  2 4 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   7 1 PISTUALU  1 1 2MUNGO IVAN 1 -   2 4   2 2   4 6

 1 1 5GRANDE FRANCESCO 2 -   2 2   2 3   4 5

 1 1 0LAGONIA GIULIANO EMANUELE 1 -   2 2   1 9   4 1

 1 1 3DE SANTIS DANIELE OTTAVIO 3 - SG   2 0   2 0   4 0

 1 1 8NICOLETTI PIETRO 1 - VE   2 0   1 9   3 9

 1 1 6COMMISSO VINCENZO 3 -   1 6   1 4   3 0

Totale Squadra  1 2 4  1 1 7  2 4 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   8 1 LE GEMELLE   1 3MARTINO ANTONINO FAUSTO 2 - VE   2 2   2 2   4 4

  1 5AMMENDOLIA FRANCESCO 2 -   2 1   2 2   4 3

  9 5BENEDETTO ANTONINO 3 -   2 3   1 9   4 2

   2PORCINO GAETANO 3 -   1 6   2 2   3 8

  1 7POLIMENI GIUSEPPE 3 -   1 6   2 0   3 6

  1 1CAMPOLO GIOVANNI 2 - VE   1 6   1 9   3 5

Totale Squadra  1 1 4  1 2 4  2 3 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   9 1 LA SILVA   4 6TERRANOVA ANNUNZIATO 3 -   2 2   2 1   4 3

  4 4CACOZZA TOMMASO 2 -   1 9   2 2   4 1

  7 9FRASCA POMPEO 3 - VE   1 9   2 2   4 1

  9 6GRECO PIETRO 3 - VE   1 9   2 1   4 0

  8 3DE VINCENZO FABIO 3 -   1 7   2 1   3 8

  8 0GRISOLIA LEONARDO 3 - VE   1 5   1 9   3 4

Totale Squadra  1 1 1  1 2 6  2 3 7
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  10 1 CRUCOLI    7RUSSO QUINTINO 2 - VE   2 2   2 2   4 4

  5 8PEDACE FRANCESCO 1 -   2 3   2 0   4 3

  5 9COSTA AGOSTINO 1 -   2 1   2 0   4 1

 1 0 5PANETTA UMBERTO SALVATORE 3 -   1 8   2 2   4 0

   9CASOPPERO CATALDO 3 -   1 7   2 1   3 8

  6 0DE LUCA SERAFINO 3 - MA   1 3   1 5   2 8

Totale Squadra  1 1 4  1 2 0  2 3 4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


